



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	63505979000	Akrapovič# "Slip-on Line"		1.00
2	63505979030	Heat protection		1.00
3	63505979040	Heat shield front		1.00
4	60005099003	STICKER AKRAPOVIC 44x150		1.00
5	63505979050	Silencer cap		1.00
6	69005005005	MANIFOLD GASKET		2.00
7	0024060256	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X25 TX30		2.00
8	69005050000	CLAMP CPL.		2.00
9	0025080306S	HH COLLAR SCREW M8X30 TX40		3.00
10	64105050000	Pre-muffler		1.00
11	63541090000	O2 Sensor LSF 4		1.00
12	63541190000	O2 Sensor LSF 4		1.00
13	64105007100	Header		1.00

14	51010086100	self-locking nut M8 Cu		4.00
15	64105005000	Exhaust gasket		2.00
16	61005009000	SPACER BUSH. 8,5X15X7,5 05		2.00
17	58405050065	collar bushing 8.5x12x23.5x10		6.00
18	54305068100	damp. component silicone grey		3.00
22	63505015000	stud screw 835 M8x25 - 10.9		4.00